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Aurora (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Treegrove Circle

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 18 5:15pm ET

Lot

0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536

Title

Lights-B
Garden-B
Furniture-C
Sports-B
Sports-A
Sports-A
Lights-C
Tires-C
Tires-C
Tires-C
Tires-C
Tires-C
Torches-B
Household-A
Saw-C
Hardware-B
Toolg/Bench- C
Tools-A
Tools-A
Painting/Auto-A
Vacuum-A
TV/Coffee Maker-A
Ladders-C
Tools-B
Outdoors-B
Outdoors-B
Sports-C
Lawnmower-B
Sports-A
Christmas-B
Christmas-A
Glassware-A
Kitchenware-A

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 26 8:30pm ET

Lot

0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569

Title

Decor-A

Decor-A
Chess/Backgammon-A
Kitchen-A
Serving-A
Serving-A
Decor-A

Chess-A

Decor-A

Bowl-A
Crystal/Glasses-A
Glassware-A
Cabinets-C
Mugs-A

Mugs-A
Cabinet-C
Purses-A
Luggage-A

TV Trays-A
Kitchen Ware-A
Glass Ware-A
Kitchen-A
Microwave/Convection-B
Appliances-A
Star Wars-A
Camera-A
Sewing Machine-A
Clothing-B
Kitchen-A
Hockey-A
Hockey-A

Next Box-A
Hobby-A



Lot

0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

Title

Hockey-A
Sports-A
Hockey-A
ToysB
Entertainment-B
Entertainment-B
Boots-B
Hockey-A
Hockey-A
Hockey-A
DVD's-A
DVD's-A
DVD's-A
DVD's-A
Cds-A

Cds-A

Cds-A

Cds-A
Electronics -B
Table-C

Table-C

BBQ-B

Sports Hats-A
Boys Toys-A
Shoe Shine Kit-A
Childs Easal-A
Ficus Tree-A
Faux Plants-A
Ficus Tree-A
Childs Table And Chairs-B
Infant Toys-A
Mexican Hats-A
Toys-A

Girls Toys-A
Martial Arts-A
Leather Jacket-A
Jackets-A
Suits-A

Suits And Ties-A
Dresses-A

Books And Mug-A
Books And Mug-A
Books And Mug-A
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Lot

0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655

Title

Bookcases-C
Bookcase And Storage-C
DVD's-A

VHS Videos-A
Office Supply-C
Printer-A

Tape Deck-A
Turntable And Speakers-A
Electronics -A
Electronics-A

Cables And Cords -A
Leather Sleeper Sofa-C
Pictures-A

Pictures-A

Pictures-B
Trunk/Table-B

Books And Mug-A
ToysB

Dresser-C

ToysB

Stuffed Toys-B
Stuffed Toys-B
Toys-A

Toys-A

Single Bed-C
Child'sLinens-A
BoysLinens-A

Bunk Beds With Dresser-C
Trunk-C

Desk-C

Chair-C

Chair-C

Office Cabinet-C
Chair And Ottoman-C
Thomas The Train-A
Books And Mug-B
Bookcase-C

Books And Mug -B
Bookcase-C

Rocking Chair-B
Coffee Table-C
Sectional Sofa-C
Front Load Dryer-C
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Lot

0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Front Load Washer-C
Exercise Mats-B
Bench And Weights-C
Exercise Equipment -C
Fridge-C

Jewellery-A
Jewellery-A
Watches-A

Mexican Sterling-A
Fresh Water Pearls-A
Gold Jewellery -A
Sterling-A

Jewellery -A

Storage Unit-C
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